Schoo

Academy For Ideal Education
Academy for Learning thru Arts
Apple Tree Early Learning PCS
Arts and Technology Academy
Barbara Jordan PCS

Booker T. Washington PCS
Bridges PCS

Capital City PCS

Center for Life Enrichment
Cesar Chavez PCS

Childrens Studio School PCS
City Lights School Inc.
Community Academy PCS

DC Bilingual PCS

DC Preparatory Academy
District of Columbia PS

Eagle Academy PCS

Early Childhood Academy PCS
Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community
Euphemia L. Haynes PCS
Friendship PCS

Hope Community School
Howard Road Academy

Hyde Leadership PCS

Idea PCS

Ideal Academy PCS

Jos-Arz Academy

Kamit Institute PCS

KIPP DC: Key Academy

Latin America Montessori Bilin
Lt Joseph P Kennedy Institute
Marriott Hospitality PCS

Mary McLeod Bethune Day Academ
Maya Angelou PCS

Meridian PCS

National Childrens Center, Inc

Address

1501 Gallatin Street, NW
2100 New Hampshire Avenue, NW
680 | Street, SW

5300 Blaine Street, NE
100 Peabody Street, NW
1346 Florida Avenue, NW
1250 Taylor Street, NW
3047 15th Street, NW

120 Q Street, NE

1346 Florida Avenue, NW
1301 V.Street, NW

62 T Street, NE

1300 Allison Street, NW
1420 Columbia Road, NW
701 Edghewood Street, NE
3535 V Street, NE

770 M Street, SE

4301 9th Street, SE

3220 16th Street, NW
3029 14th Street, NW

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, SE
3855 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
701 Howard Road, SE

101 T Street, NE

1027 45th Street, NE

100 Peabody Street, NW
220 Taylor Street, NE

100 Peabody Street, NW
770 M Street, SE

1725 Michigan Avenue, NE
801 Buchannan Street, NE
410 8th Street, NW

5413 16th Street, NW
1851 9th Street, NW

1328 Florida Avenue, NW
6200 Second Street, NW

City

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Zip Code
20011
20009
20024
20019
20011
20009
20011
20009
20002
20009
20009
20003
20011
20009
20017
20018
20003
20032
20010
20009
20003
20016
20020
20002
20019
20011
20017
20011
20003
20017
20017
20004
20011
20001
20009
20011

Phone

202-399-0707
202-232-4014
202-646-0500
202-398-6811
202-545-0922
202-232-6090
202-545-0515
202-387-0309
202-832-5256
202-387-6980
202-387-6148
202-832-4366
202-723-4100
202-332-4200
202-832-5700
202-576-7400
202-544-2646
202-397-3800
202-265-7237
202-667-4446
202-497-5854
202-723-0909
202-610-4193
202-529-4400
202-399-4750
202-723-6798
202-269-6004
202-723-7886
202-543-6595
202-526-8238
202-281-2700
202-737-6337
202-397-3044
202-939-9080
202-387-9830
202-722-2300



New School for Enterprise

Next Step PCS

Oak Hill Youth Center

Options PCS

Paul PCS

Potomac Lighthouse PCS
Roots Activity Learning Center
Roots PCS

San Miguel Middle School
Sasha Bruce PCS

School for Arts in Learning PC
Seed PCS

Southeast Academy of Scholasti
St. Thomas More Elementary School

The Howard University Middle School of
Mathematics and Science

Thurgood Marshall Academy PCS
Tree of Life Community PCS
Tri-Community PCS

Two Rivers PCS

Washington International School
Washington Math Science PCS

Washington Middle School/Girls
William E. Doar Jr, PCS

1929 Bladensburg Road NE
1419 Columbia Road, NW
3201 Oak Hill Drive

1375 E Street, NE

5800 8th Streetm NW

1325 W Street, NW

6222 North Capital Street, NW
15 Kennedy Street, NW
1535 Newton Street., NW
745 8th Street, SE

1100 16th Street, NW

4300 C Street, SE

645 Milwaukee Place, SE
4265 Fourth Street, SE

2400 6th Street, NW, Suite #302
421 Alabama Avenue, SE

800 3rd Street, NE

3700 North Capitol Street, NW
1830 Constitution Avenue

1690 36th Street, NW

770 M Street, SE
2683 Douglas Road, SE
705 Edgewood Street, NE

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Laurel, MD

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

20002
20910
20724
20002
20011
20009
20011
20011
20010
20003
20036
20019
20032
20032

20059
20032
20002
20317
20002
20007

20003
20020
20017

202-526-0161
202-319-2249
240-456-5108
202-547-1028
202-276-4840
202-526-6003
202-882-5155
202-882-8073
202-232-8345
202-675-9354
202-296-9100
202-248-7773
202-562-1980
202-561-1189

202-806-7725
202-563-6862
202-543-3682
202-345-1930
202-546-4471
202-243-1611

202-488-1996
202-678-1113
202-269-4646



